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5735.   SHRIMATI KAMLA DEVI PAATLE:


Will the Minister of WOMEN AND CHILD DEVELOPMENT be pleased to state :


(a) whether the Government proposes to privatise/hand over the Integrated Child

Development Services (ICDS) scheme to the Non-Govermental Organisations;

(b) if so, the details thereof;

(c) whether the Government has consulted the stakeholders in this regard; and

(d) if so, the details thereof and if not, the reasons therefore?


ANSWER


MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF  WOMEN AND CHILD DEVELOPMENT

(SHRIMATI KRISHNA RAJ)


(a) No Madam.

(b)       to (d) Does not arise.

